
RSB SECONDARY 

MID YEAR ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE:   Wed 13 January – Tues 2 February 2021 

Welcome to the timetable for exams for all Secondary students. HSD elective subjects are marked by continuous assessment and lessons will continue for these students as normal. 

 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Year 13 

Wed 13 Jan      IELTS English 1 
 

Thu 14 Jan    IGCSE Art   
 

        

Sun 17 Jan 
Geography 
History CD 

Social Studies Arabic 
IGCSE Art 

IGCSE English Reading 
Chemistry 

IGCSE English Reading 
IGCSE Computing 

IGCSE Computing for DL students  2.30pm 

AS’Level Art 
AS’Level Computing 

Ministry Arabic 

 

Mon 18 Jan Arabic   
IGCSE Art 

IGCSE Computing 
Ministry Arabic 

IGCSE English Writing 
IGCSE Biology 

IGCSE Biology for DL students 2.30pm 
AS’Level Business Studies 

 

Tue 19 Jan   
History 

Geography AB 
IGCSE Physics 

IGCSE Chemistry 
IGCSE Chemistry for DL students 2.30pm 

RSB Studies 
AS’Level Art 

AS’Level  Biology 

 

Wed 20 Jan Maths Arabic Maths 
IGCSE English Writing 

IGCSE Maths 
IGCSE and Level 1 History 

IGCSE History for DL students 2.30pm 
AS’Level Chemistry 

IELTS English 2 

 

Thu 21 Jan History AC Maths  
IGCSE DT 
IGCSE Art 

IGCSE Computing 
IGCSE DT 

Ministry Arabic 
IGCSE Computing for DL students 1.40pm 

 

A’Level Biology 

        

Sun 24 Jan Islamic Studies 
DT 

Islamic Studies CD 
Islamic Studies CD 

IGCSE Art 
IGCSE English Speaking 

IGCSE Geography 
IGCSE Travel & Tourism 

IGCSE DT 
IGCSE Travel & Tourism for DL students 

2.30pm 

IELTS English 3 
AS’Level DT 

AS’Level Computing 

A’Level Computing 

Mon 25 Jan DT Islamic Studies AB  

IGCSE DT 
IGCSE Art 

IGCSE Biology 
IGCSE English Listening 

IGCSE English Speaking 
IGCSE Maths 

 

A’Level Computing 

Tue 26 Jan Student revision day from home: RLSE Professional Development Day 

Wed 27 Jan Social Studies CD 
History AB 

Geography CD 
DT 

Social Studies AB 
Geography CD 

Ministry Islamic Studies 
IGCSE History 1 

IGCSE English Listening 
IGCSE Physics 

IGCSE Physics for DL students 2.30pm 

AS’Level Physics 
AS’Level DT 

 

Thu 28 Jan DT  
Islamic Studies AB 

DT 
IGCSE History 2 IGCSE Art Ministry Islamic Studies 

 

        

Sun 31 Jan      AS’Level Maths 
 

Mon 1 Feb       
 

Tue 2 Feb Social Studies A&C 
History CD 

Geography AB 
DT 

Social Studies CD 
Social Studies Ministry Islamic Studies 

AS’Level History 
IELTS English 4 

 

 

All assessments take place during regular lesson times. In between assessment students have their normal lessons. OS and DL students undertake the tests under strict exam conditions. Year 11 DL students have been contacted separately about the 

OS exams, scheduled after school (highlighted in yellow) 


